GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY CHANGE ORDER

V-01011-MCO - 2

Gomez Construction Company

CHANGE ORDER NO.

CONTRACTOR:

CONTRACT NO. V-01011-MCO

SUE DATE: 95/23/24 (Ref. C.C. 05/07/24) Work covered by this Change Order may proceed all off Contractor encodes and minima this Change Order to the Owner's Authorized Representative) AND after the Complete by the amount shown below. The general supplementary and office conditions of the Contract shall apply to the Change Order unless excepts modified by the throughout the Change Order unless excepts when contract the Change Order unless excepts when the Change Order Unless of the Change Order order order order order unless excepts when the Change Order o	CONTRACT DESCRIPTION:	AIRSIDE 4 60'S W	ING RENOVATION (E	<u>0/B)</u>				
Wink covered by this Change Celebra may praced affect Contractor executes and relations this Change Order follows Deliver or CAR (Counter's Authorited Preparentative) AND affect Contract relations to Contract relations to Contract Provides and Exemption Services of Provides of all fabors to Transport Celebrate Services of Contract Services and Contract Provides and Italians experiments and other conditions of the Contract shall apply to the Change Order in Interespondent without the Contract Services of Cont	CONTRACT DATE:	02/12/24 N	TP: <u>02/28/24</u>					
Contractor receives a Change Corte Notice to Proceed on a fully excepted copy of this Change Cortex (a contract Amount and more to complete by the amount allows to except model of the complete by the comple	ISSUE DATE:	05/23/24 (Ref. C.C	<u>c. 05/07/24)</u>					
Provide all labor, equipment, supervision, and OEM support to relocate the sesting Reveal CT-90 begages excerning machine from Airside 1 ramp level to Airside 4 ramp level CT-80 machine shall be relocated to Airside 4 THIS CO: 0 0 0 TO DATE: 0 0 0 ORIGINAL SC DATE: 08/25/24 REVISED SC DATE: 08/25/25/24 REVISED SC DATE: 08/25/25/24 REVISED SC DATE: 08/25/25/24 REVISED SC DATE: 08/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/	Contractor receives a Change Order Notic to complete by the amount shown below.	e to Proceed or a fully ex	xecuted copy of this Change	Order. This Chang	e Order will increase or decrease	the Contract Amoun	nt and Time	
Frontier all radio, "equipment," supervision," and Deliver Signal Processing Reveals of 1-80 baggage screening machine from Airside 1 tramp level to Airside 4 ample of 1-80 baggage screening machine from Airside 1 tramp level to Airside 4 ample of 1-80 baggage screening machine from Airside 1 tramp level to Airside 4 ample of 1-80 baggage screening machine from Airside 1 tramp level to Airside 4 ample of 1-80 baggage screening machine from Airside 1 tramp level to Airside 4 ample of 1-80 baggage screening machine from Airside 1 tramp level to Airside 4 ample of 1-80 baggage screening machine from Airside 1 tramp level to Airside 4 ample of 1-80 baggage screening machine from Airside 1 tramp level to Airside 4 ample of 1-80 baggage screening machine from Airside 1 tramp level to Airside 4 ample of 1-80 baggage screening machine from Airside 1 tramp level to Airside 4 ample of 1-80 baggage screening machine from Airside 4 ample of 1-8	DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:	SCREENING MAC	HINE RELOCATION					
Investite A Principle of A Transpleron CT-80 machine shall be relocated to Airside 4 ORIGINAL: 180 30 THIS CO: 0 0 0 TO TO DATE: 0 0 0 ORIGINAL SC DATE: 08/25/24 REVISED SC DATE: 08/25/25/24 REVISED SC DATE: 08/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/								
Prior to June 1, 2024. ADD: \$67,518.04					ORIGINAL:			
SOURCE OF FUNDS Previously-approved Capital Expenditure Funds. AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER ADD X DELETE \$ 67,518.04 ORIGINAL TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 999,222.00 APPROVED DELETIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE \$ 160,458.36 APPROVED DELETIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT TO DATE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PR					THIS CO:	0		
ORIGINAL SC DATE: 08/25/24 REVISED SC DATE:					TO DATE:	0	0	
SOURCE OF FUNDS Previously-approved Capital Expenditure Funds. AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER ADD X DELETE \$ 67,518.04 ORIGINAL TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 999,222.00 APPROVED ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE \$ 160,456.36 APPROVED ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE \$ 10,000 REVISED TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 999,222.00 APPROVED DELETIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE \$ 10,000 EVEN SELECTIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE \$ 1,000 FERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 FERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 FERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 FERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE ORDER THAT THE ADJUSTMENTS IN CONTRACT PRICE AND TIME SHOWN HEREON CONSTITUTE FULL AND COMPLETE COMPRESATION AND SATISFACTION FOR ALL COSTS AND MODIFICATIONS OF PREPER PRIVATE OR MODIFICATIONS OF PRIVATE OR MODIFICATION OR PRIVATE OR MODIFICATION OR PRIVATE OR MODIFICATION OR PRIVATE OR PRIVA					TOTAL:	180	30	
SOURCE OF FUNDS Previously-approved Capital Expenditure Funds. AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER ADD X DELETE \$ 67,518.04 ORIGINAL TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 999,222.00 APPROVED ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE \$ 160,456.36 APPROVED DELETIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE \$ 160,456.36 APPROVED DELETIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE \$ 0.00 REVISED TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 0.00 REVISED TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE ORDER. THAT THE ADJUSTMENTS IN CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF THIS CHANGE ORDER. THAT THE ADJUSTMENTS IN CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF THIS CHANGE ORDER. NO OTHER CLAIM FOR INCREASED COST OF PERCENANCE TIME INCURRED BY THE CONTRACTOR AS A RESULT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER. NO OTHER CLAIM FOR INCREASED COST OF PERCENANCE THE INCURRED BY THE CONTRACTOR AS A RESULT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER. NO OTHER CLAIM FOR INCREASED COST OF THE CHANGE ORDER. NO OTHER CLAIM FOR INCREASED COST OF THIS CHANGE ORDER. NO OTHER CLAIM FOR INCREASED COST OF THIS CHANGE ORDER. NO OTHER CLAIM FOR INCREASED COST OF THIS CHANGE ORDER. CONTRACTOR HEREBY WAVES AND RELEASES ANY FURTHER CLAIMS FOR COSTS OR TIME AGAINST THE OWNER ARISING FROM OR RELATING TO THE MATTERS OF WORK SET FORTH OR CONTEMPLATED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. CONTRACTOR HEREBY ORDER AND PERCENSAN FURTHER CLAIMS FOR COSTS OR TIME AGAINST THE OWNER ARISING FROM OR RELATING TO THE CHANGE ORDER. May 23, 2024 DATE ACCEPTED AND APPROVED TO PROCEED: WILL BY THE THERE HAS BEEN NO CHANGE IN ITS OPERATIONS WHICH WOULD REQUIRE A MODIFICATION OF ITS SWORN STATEMENT ON PUBLIC ENTITY OF THIS CHANGE ORDER. May 23, 2024 DATE ACCEPTED AND APPROVED TO PROCEED: WAS 23, 2024 DATE ACCEP					ORIGINAL SC DATE:	08/25/24		
AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER ADD X DELETE \$ 67,518.04 ORIGINAL TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 999,222.00 APPROVED DELETIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE \$ 160,456.36 APPROVED DELETIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE \$ 10,00 REVISED TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 0.00 REVISED TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$.8% CONTRACTOR ACKNOWLEDGES, BY ITS SECUTION AND ACCEPTANCE OF THIS CHANGE ORDER. THAT THE ADJUSTMENTS IN CONTRACT PRICE AND THIS SHOWN HEREON CONSTRUCTIFE FULL AND COMPLETE COMPRISENTION AND SATISFACTION FOR ALL COSTS AND MODIFICATIONS OF PERFORMANCE OR MODIFICATIONS OF TIME WILL BE GRANTED BY THE OWNER FOR THE WORK COVERED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. THE CONTRACTOR HEREBY WANDS SAND RELEASES ANY PURTHER CLAIMS FOR NOT SAND MODIFICATION OF THE PERFORMANCE OR MODIFICATION OF TIME WILL BE GRANTED BY THE OWNER FOR THE WORK COVERED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. THE CONTRACTOR HEREBY WANDS SAND RELEASES ANY PURTHER CLAIMS FOR NOT COSTS OR TIME AGAINST THE OWNER ARISING FROM OR RELATING TO THE MATTERS OF WORK SET FORTH OR CONTEMPLATED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. CONTRACTOR HEREBY WANDS SAND RELEASES ANY PURTHER CLAIMS FOR OCCOSTS OR TIME AGAINST THE OWNER ARISING FROM OR RELATING TO THE MATTERS OF WORK SET FORTH OR CONTEMPLATED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. CONTRACTOR HEREBY WANDS SAND RELEASES ANY PURTHER CLAIMS FOR OCCOSTS OR TIME AGAINST THE OWNER ARISING FROM OR RELATING TO THE MATTERS OF WORK SET FORTH OR CONTEMPLATED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. CONTRACTOR MATTERS OF WORK SET FORTH OR CONTEMPLATED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. CONTRACTOR MATTERS OF WORK SET FORTH OR CONTEMPLATED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. MAY 23, 2024 DATE ACCEPTED AND APPROVED TO PROCEED: WAY 23, 2024 DATE MAY 23, 2024 DATE MAY 23, 2024 DATE MAY 23, 2024 DATE MAY 23, 2024 FOR OWNER/CONSTRUCTION COMMITTEE CHAIR DATE Sout Shedek VICE PRESIDENT, CONSTRUCTION AUTHORITY [Not Required]					REVISED SC DATE:	08/25/24		
ORIGINAL TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE APPROVED ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE \$ 999,222.00 APPROVED DELETIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE \$ 160,456.36 APPROVED DELETIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE \$ 0.00 REVISED TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE ORDER, THAT THE ADJUSTMENTS IN CONTRACT PRICE AND TIME SHOWN HEREON CONSTITUTE FULL AND COMPLETE COMPENSATION AND SATISFACTION FOR ALL COSTS AND MODIFICATIONS OF PERCENTAGE OF THE CHANGE ORDER. THAT IT HE ADJUSTMENTS IN CONTRACT PRICE AND TIME SHOWN HEREON CONSTITUTE FULL AND COMPENSATION AND SATISFACTION FOR ALL COSTS AND MODIFICATIONS OF PERCENTAGE OF THE WORK COVERED BY THE OWNER CASED COST OF THE WORK COVERED BY THE SHOWN OF THE CLAIM FOR MORE ARBINING FROM OR RELATING TO THE WORK COVERED BY THE SHOWN OR THE CLAIM FOR MORE ARBINING FROM OR RELATING TO THE WORK COVERED BY THE SHOWN OR THE WORK COVERED BY THE SHOWN OR THE ARBINING FROM OR RELATING TO THE WORK COVERED BY THE SHOWN OR THE WORK COVERED BY THE SHOWN OF THE WORK COVERED BY THE SHOWN OF THE WORK COVERED BY THE SHOWN OR THE WORK COVERED BY THE SHOWN OF THE WORK COVERED BY THE SHOWN OF THE WORK COVERED BY THE SHOWN OR THE WORK COVERED BY THE SHOWN OF THE WORK COVERED BY THE SHOWN OF THE WORK COVERED BY THE WORK COVERED BY THE SHOWN OF THE WORK COVERED BY THE WORK COVER B	SOURCE OF FUNDS Previou	sly-approved Capita	I Expenditure Funds.					
APPROVED ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE \$ 160,456.36 APPROVED DELETIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE \$ 0.00 REVISED TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF THIS CHANGE ORDER, THAT THE ADJUSTMENTS IN CONTRACT PRICE AND THIS SHOWN HEREON CONSTITUTE FULL AND COMPLETE COMPENSATION AND SATISFACTION FOR ALL COSTS AND MODIFICATIONS OF PERFORMANCE OR MODIFICATIONS OF TIME WILL BE GRANTED BY THE GOMERN FOR THE WORK COVERED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. THE CONTRACTOR HEREBY WAYES AND RELEASES ANY FURTHER CLAMIS FOR COSTS OR TIME AGAINST THE OWNER ARISING FROM OR RELATING TO THE MATTERS OF WORK SET FORTH OR CONTEMPLATED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. CONTRACTOR ALSO ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THERE HAS BEEN NO CHANGE IN ITS OPERATIONS WHICH WOULD REQUIRE A MODIFICATION OF ITS WAY 23, 2024 DATE ACCEPTED AND APPROVED TO PROCEED: Way 24, 2024 OARIPROJECT MANAGER May 23, 2024 DATE ARCHITECT/ENGINEER May 23, 2024 VICE PRESIDENT, CONSTRUCTION DATE FOR OWNER/CONSTRUCTION COMMITTEE CHAIR DATE Scott Shedek Scott Shedek, Vice President, Construction GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY [Not Required]	AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE ORI	DER ADD	X	DELETE		\$ 67,5	18.04	
APPROVED DELETIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE REVISED TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 0.00 \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 CONTRACTOR ACKNOWLEDGES, BY ITS EXECUTION AND ACCEPTANCE OF THIS CHANGE ORDER, THAT THE ADJUSTMENTS IN CONTRACT PRICE AND TIME SHOWN HEREON CONSTITUTE FULL AND COMPLETE COMPENSATION AND SATISFACTION FOR ALL COSTS AND MODIFICATIONS OF PERFORMANCE TIME INCURRED BY THE CONTRACTOR AS A RESULT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER, NO OTHER CLAIM FOR INCREASED COST OF PERFORMANCE OR MODIFICATIONS OF TIME WILL BE GRANTED BY THE CHANGE ORDER. NO OTHER CLAIM FOR INCREASED COST OF PERFORMANCE OR MODIFICATIONS OF THE CONTRACT HEREOFY WAIVES AND RELEASES ANY FURTHER CLAIMS FOR COST OR TIME AGAINST THE OWNER FOR THE WORK FOR	ORIGINAL TOTAL CONTRACT P	RICE				\$ 999,2	22.00	
REVISED TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE \$ 1,227,196.40 CONTRACTOR ACKNOWLEDGES, BY ITS EXECUTION AND ACCEPTANCE OF THIS CHANGE ORDER. THAT THE ADJUSTMENTS IN CONTRACT PRICE AND THE CONTRACT PRICE AND THE CONTRACT OR SERVENT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER. THAT THE ADJUSTMENTS IN CONTRACT PRICE AND THE CONTRACTOR AS IN THE CONTR	APPROVED ADDITIONS TO CON	NTRACT TO DATE				\$ 160,4	56.36	
PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANGE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE 6.8% CONTRACTOR ACKNOWLEDGES, BY ITS EXECUTION AND ACCEPTANCE OF THIS CHANGE ORDER, THAT THE ADJUSTMENTS IN CONTRACT PRICE AND TIME SHOWN HEREON CONSTITUTE FULL AND COMPLETE COMPENSATION AND SATISFACTION FOR ALL COSTS AND MODIFICATIONS OF PERFORMANCE OR MODIFICATIONS OF THE CONTRACTOR AS A RESULT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER. NO OTHER CLAIM FOR INCREASED COST OF PERFORMANCE OR MODIFICATIONS OF TIME WILL BE GRANTED BY THE OWNER FOR THE WORK COVERED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. THE CONTRACTOR HEREBY WAYER SAND RELEASES ANY FURTHER CLAIMS FOR COST OR TIME AGAINST THE OWNER ARISING FROM OR RELATING TO THE MATTERS OF WORK SET FORTH OR CONTRACTOR ALSO ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THERE HAS BEEN NO CHANGE IN ITS OPERATIONS WHICH WOULD REQUIRE A MODIFICATION OF ITS SWORN STATEMENT ON PUBLIC ENTITY CRIMES SUBMITTED WITH ITS BID. CONTRACTOR'S ACCEPTANCE: May 23, 2024 DATE ACCEPTED AND APPROVED TO PROCEED: May 23, 2024 DATE ARCHITECT/ENGINEER DATE ARCHITECT/ENGINEER DATE May 23, 2024 VICE PRESIDENT, CONSTRUCTION DATE May 23, 2024 VICE PRESIDENT, CONSTRUCTION DATE FOR OWNER/CONSTRUCTION COMMITTEE CHAIR DATE Scott Shedek Scott Shedek, Vice President, Construction GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY [Not Required]	APPROVED DELETIONS TO COI	NTRACT TO DATE				\$	0.00	
CONTRACTOR ACKNOWLEDGES, BY ITS EXECUTION AND ACCEPTANCE OF THIS CHANGE ORDER. THAT THE ADJUSTMENTS IN CONTRACT PRICE AND TIME SHOWN HEREON CONSTITUTE FULL AND COMPLETE COMPENSATION AND SATISFACTION FOR ALL COSTS AND MODIFICATIONS OF PERFORMANCE TIME INCURRED BY THE CONTRACTOR AS A RESULT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER. THE CONTRACTOR AS A RESULT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER AS A RESULT OF THE WORK COVERED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. THE CONTRACTOR HEREBY WAVES AND RELEASES ANY FURTHER CLAIMS FOR COST OR TIME AGAINST THE WORK COVERED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. THE CONTRACTOR HEREBY WAVES AND RELEASES ANY FURTHER CLAIMS FOR COST OR TIME AGAINST THE OWNER ARISING FROM OR RELATING TO THE MATTERS OF WORK SET FORTH OR CONTEMPLATED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. CONTRACTOR ALSO ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THERE HAS BEEN NO CHANGE IN ITS OPERATIONS WHICH WOULD REQUIRE A MODIFICATION OF ITS SWORN STATEMENT ON PUBLIC ENTITY CRIMES SUBMITTED WITH ITS BID. CONTRACTOR'S ACCEPTANCE: David Mys 23, 2024						\$ 1,227,1	96.40	
AND TIME SHOWN HEREON CONSTITUTE FULL AND COMPLETE COMPRESSATION AND SATISFACTION FOR ALL COSTS AND MODIFICATIONS OF PERFORMANCE TIME INCURRED BY THE CONTRACTOR AS A RESULT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER. NO OTHER CLAIM FOR INCREASED COST OF PERFORMANCE OR MODIFICATIONS OF TIME WILL BE GRANTED BY THE WORKE FOR THE WORK COVERED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. THE CONTRACTOR HEREBY WAIVES AND RELEASES ANY FURTHER CLAIMS FOR COST OR TIME AGAINST THE OWNER ARISING FROM OR RELATING TO THE MATTERS OF WORK SET FORTH OR CONTEMPLATED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER. CONTRACTOR ALSO ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THERE HAS BEEN NO CHANGE IN ITS OPERATIONS WHICH WOULD REQUIRE A MODIFICATION OF ITS SWORN STATEMENT ON PUBLIC ENTITY CRIMES SUBMITTED WITH ITS BID. CONTRACTOR'S ACCEPTANCE: Way 23, 2024 DATE ACCEPTED AND APPROVED TO PROCEED: Way 23, 2024 DATE May 23, 2024 DATE May 23, 2024 DATE MAY 23, 2024 OAR/PROJECT MANAGER DATE MAY 23, 2024 VICE PRESIDENT, CONSTRUCTION DATE May 23, 2024 FOR OWNER/CONSTRUCTION COMMITTEE CHAIR DATE Scott Shedek Scott Shedek, Vice President, Construction GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY [Not Required]	PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANG	E OF ORIGINAL CO	NTRACT PRICE	<u>6.8%</u>				
SWORN STATEMENT ON PUBLIC ENTITY CRIMES SUBMITTED WITH ITS BID. CONTRACTOR'S ACCEPTANCE: May 23, 2024	PERFORMANCE TIME INCURRED BY PERFORMANCE OR MODIFICATION CONTRACTOR HEREBY WAIVES AN THE MATTERS OF WORK SET FORT	Y THE CONTRACTOR S OF TIME WILL BE G ID RELEASES ANY FU TH OR CONTEMPLATE	AS A RESULT OF THIS RANTED BY THE OWNE IRTHER CLAIMS FOR CO ED BY THIS CHANGE OF	CHANGE ORDER OR THE WOR OST OR TIME AG ODER.	. NO OTHER CLAIM FOR INC RK COVERED BY THIS CHAN AINST THE OWNER ARISING	REASED COST OF GE ORDER. THE FROM OR RELAT	F ING TO	
May 23, 2024 CACCEPTED AND APPROVED TO PROCEED: May 23, 2024 OAR/PROJECT MANAGER WSP USA Inc Nils Johnson Scott Shedek May 23, 2024 May 23, 2024 FOR OWNER/CONSTRUCTION COMMITTEE CHAIR Scott Shedek Scott Shedek, Vice President, Construction GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY [Not Required]				ITS OPERATIONS	S WHICH WOULD REQUIRE A	A MODIFICATION C)F ITS	
May 23, 2024 OAR/PROJECT MANAGER DATE ARCHITECT/ENGINEER DATE NONE Scott Shedek May 23, 2024 VICE PRESIDENT, CONSTRUCTION DATE Scott Shedek Scott Shedek Scott Shedek, Vice President, Construction GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY [Not Required]	CONTRACTOR'S ACCEPTANCE	Dawn OMoss						
May 23, 2024 OAR/PROJECT MANAGER DATE ARCHITECT/ENGINEER DATE WSP USA Inc Nils Johnson Scott Shedek DATE May 23, 2024 May 23, 2024 FOR OWNER/CONSTRUCTION COMMITTEE CHAIR DATE Scott Shedek Scott Shedek, Vice President, Construction [Not Required]	ACCEPTED AND APPROVED TO	O PROCEED:						
May 23, 2024 OAR/PROJECT MANAGER DATE ARCHITECT/ENGINEER DATE WSP USA Inc Nils Johnson Scott Shedek DATE May 23, 2024 May 23, 2024 FOR OWNER/CONSTRUCTION COMMITTEE CHAIR DATE Scott Shedek Scott Shedek, Vice President, Construction [Not Required]	Mile galancon.							
OAR/PROJECT MANAGER WSP USA Inc Nils Johnson Scott Shedek May 23, 2024 VICE PRESIDENT, CONSTRUCTION Scott Shedek Scott Shedek Scott Shedek Scott Shedek Scott Shedek FOR OWNER/CONSTRUCTION COMMITTEE CHAIR DATE Scott Shedek Scott Shedek, Vice President, Construction [Not Required]	7 0000 / 01400000		May 23, 2024					
Scott Shedek VICE PRESIDENT, CONSTRUCTION Scott Shedek Scott Shedek Scott Shedek Scott Shedek Scott Shedek Scott Shedek Scott Shedek, Vice President, Construction GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY [Not Required]	OAR/PROJECT MANAGER			ARCHITEC	T/ENGINEER	DATE	-	
May 23, 2024 VICE PRESIDENT, CONSTRUCTION DATE Scott Shedek Scott Shedek, Vice President, Construction [Not Required] May 23, 2024 FOR OWNER/CONSTRUCTION COMMITTEE CHAIR DATE Scott Shedek , Vice President, Construction	WSP USA Inc Nils Johnson			NONE				
May 23, 2024 VICE PRESIDENT, CONSTRUCTION DATE Scott Shedek Scott Shedek, Vice President, Construction [Not Required] May 23, 2024 FOR OWNER/CONSTRUCTION COMMITTEE CHAIR DATE Scott Shedek , Vice President, Construction	Scott Shedek			Scott	Shedek			
VICE PRESIDENT, CONSTRUCTION DATE FOR OWNER/CONSTRUCTION COMMITTEE CHAIR DATE Scott Shedek Scott Shedek, Vice President, Construction GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY [Not Required]	hon (1/5) 1987 21/44-48/27/17/4/4		May 23, 2024		199270V4-492Q25WK		May 23, 202	
GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY [Not Required]	VICE PRESIDENT, CONSTRUCT	ION	•		ER/CONSTRUCTION COM	IMITTEE CHAIR		
GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY [Not Required]	Scott Shedek			Scott Shedek	, Vice President, Construction			
	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION							
DATE	[Not Required]							
			DATE					